PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Liberty J-4

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 60,088.47 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60,088.47 $0.00 $ 60,088.47 $ 721,061.64 $ 60,088.47 $ 660,973.17
August $ 60,088.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 60,088.47 $ 60,088.47 $0.00 $ 721,061.64 $ 120,176.94 $ 600,884.70
September $ 60,088.47 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60,088.47 $ 60,088.47 $ 0.00 $ 721,061.64 $ 180,265.41 $ 540,796.23
October $ 60,088.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 60,088.47 $ 60,088.47 $0.00 $ 721,061.64 $ 240,353.88 $ 480,707.76
November $ 60,088.47 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60,088.47 $ 60,088.47 $ 0.00 $ 721,061.64 $ 300,442.35 $ 420,619.29
December $62,412.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,412.28 $ 60,088.47 $2,323.81 $ 737,328.28 $ 362,854.63 $ 374,473.65
January $62,412.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $62,412.16 $62,412.28 -$0.12 $ 737,327.60 $ 425,266.79 $ 312,060.81
February $62,412.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,412.16 $62,412.16 $0.00 $ 737,327.60 $ 487,678.95 $ 249,648.65
March $62,412.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $62,412.16 $62,412.16 $ 0.00 $ 737,327.60 $550,091.11 $ 187,236.49
April $62,412.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,412.16 $62,412.16 $0.00 $ 737,327.60 $612,503.27 $ 124,824.33
May $62,412.17 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $62,412.17 $62,412.16 $0.01 $ 737,327.60 $ 674,915.44 $62,412.16
June $62,410.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.01 $62,410.81 $62,412.17 -$ 1.36 $ 737,326.26 $ 737,326.26 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 737,326.26 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$0.01



